
DESCR

Submis
Deadlin

 

BIDDE

B&B La

BNM W

Steinba

 

 

C
M

RIPTION: G

ssion 
ne: 

4

ER 

andscape & C

Weed & Feed 

ach Hydrovac

 
Corporate Financ
Materials Manage

GWWD RAILW

:00pm.  May 

Cartage Inc. 

c 

ce Department 
ement Division 

WAY TRACK 

16, 2016  

UNEV
POSTE

RE

BALLAST VE

VALUATED
ED OPENIN
ESULTS 

EGETATION 

D 
NG 

CONTROL 

BID OPPOR

TOT

RTUNITY NO.

Page 1 of 1

TAL BID PRIC

: 
 

1 

320-201

CE 

$21,906

$19,266

$18,199

6  

.00

.89

.92


